FAST:.

OLEODINAMICA & SOLLEVAMENTO

Per Chiarimenti e Oirdini
c 093-391995

NNMM

ADATTATORE 90° F
F METRICO SV.60°

NP5 ADAPTERF

"4 = F METRIC 60° FLARE ADAPTER F
F METRIC 60° FLARE 90° ELBOW

T

Adattatore metrice F/F 90°

Accialo

Metric 90° F/F adapter

Steel

codice

thread

Quantita

F4NNMM1415
74NNMM1615
FANNMM1815
74NNMM2015

J4ANNMM2215

M14-1,5

M16-1,5

Mi14-1,5
M16-1,5

M18-1,5

M22-1,5

M26-1,5

30,8

38,5

55,8

0,75

0,95

1,26

[in] | [mm]

19 0,75 19 5076 350 -

24 0,95 24 4351 300 =

32 1,26 32 2901 200 =
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